
PLANAR 1
PLANAR 1 PLUS
PLANAR 2 
PLANAR 2 : ND3 - NEW 
PLANAR 3 
PLANAR 3 : ND5 - NEW
PLANAR 6
PLANAR 6 : ND7 - NEW
PLANAR 6 : ANIA PRO MC
PLANAR 8
PLANAR 8 : ND7 - NEW
PLANAR 8 : ANIA PRO MC
PLANAR 8 : APHETA 3 MC
PLANAR 10
PLANAR 10 : APHETA 3 MC
PLANAR 10 : APHELION 2 MC 
 
NAIA  
NAIA : APHELION 2 MC

Black / White / Walnut, Rega Carbon cartridge
Black / White / Walnut, Rega Carbon, integrated MM phono stage
Black / White / Walnut, Rega Carbon cartridge 
Black / White / Walnut, Rega Nd3 MM cartridge 
Black / White / Oak 
Black / White / Oak, Nd5 MM cartridge 
Polaris grey / White with Neo speed adjustable PSU
Polaris grey / White with Neo PSU, Nd7 MM cartridge
Polaris grey / White with Neo PSU, Ania Pro MC cartridge
Polaris grey / White with Neo speed adjustable PSU
Polaris grey / White with Neo PSU, Nd7 MM cartridge
Polaris grey / White with Neo PSU, Ania Pro MC cartridge
Polaris grey / White with Neo PSU, Apheta 3 MC cartridge
Polaris grey / White with PL10 custom PSU, RB3000 tonearm
Polaris grey / White, PL10 custom PSU, RB3000 tonearm, Apheta 3 MC
Polaris grey / White, PL10 custom PSU, RB3000 tonearm, Aphelion 2 MC 
 
Carbon Fibre plinth, NAIA custom PSU, RB Titanium  
Carbon Fibre plinth, NAIA custom PSU, RB Titanium, Aphelion 2 MC 

MM (moving magnet)
MM (moving magnet)
MM (moving magnet)
MM (moving magnet)
MC (moving coil)
MC (moving coil)
MC (moving coil)

Performance remote control DAC, dual Wolfson with CD transport, Solaris remote
Dual Burr Brown DAC CD player
Wolfson WM8741 DAC CD player

30 W per channel integrated with MM phono stage, headphone socket, mini remote
72 W per channel integrated with MM phono, 2x digital inputs and headphone
105 W per channel integrated with MM phono, 2x digital inputs and headphone
125 W per channel integrated, headphone socket, Solaris remote
162 W per channel integrated

€399
€499
€599 
€699 
€899 
€1.099
€1.599
€1.999
€2.499
€2.499
€2.999
€3.299
€3.899
€5.299
€6.599
€8.999 
 
€12.499 
€15.999

€49
€229
€399
€599
€1.090
€1.750
€4.290

€2.600
€9.770
€11.100

€499
€1.660
€2.600
€4.280
€9.770

CARBON
ND3 - NEW 
ND5 - NEW 
ND7 - NEW
ANIA PRO
APHETA 3
APHELION 2

SATURN MK3
ISIS CDP
VALVE ISIS CDP

io
ELEX MK4
ELICIT MK5
AETHOS
OSIRIS
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SRP SEPTEMBER 2024 
BENELUX 
VAT included

FONO MINI A2D
FONO MM 
FONO MC
ARIA 
AURA

MM phono stage with USB interface
MM phono stage
MC phono stage, fully adjustable
MM / MC switchable phono stage, fully adjustable
MC fully adjustable reference pre-amplifer

€139
€320
€390
€1.420
€5.790
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REGA STROBE KIT
REGA BOOK
ATLAS MK2
NEO TTPSU
DUET LOUDSPEAKER CABLE
TURNTABLE WALL BRACKET
PLANAR 8/10 WALL BRACKET
EBLT ADVANCED BELT
EBLT REFERENCE BELT 
24 V MOTOR UPGRADE KIT
COUPLE 3
MAINS POWER LEAD
SOLARIS REMOTE 
AYA GRILLS

LED strobe for measuring the speed of any turntable (ideal for PL10 & Neo PSU)
“A Vibration Measuring Machine” - The history of Rega and its turntable design philosophy
Premium digital tracking force gauge, MK2 2019 model
Turntable adjustable speed control, power supply (check compatibility with your dealer)
Rega designed loudspeaker cable - price per metre
Turntable wall mount support Black / White
Custom wall bracket for the new Planar 8 & Planar 10 Black / White
For all Rega turntables
Upgrade belt for PL8 and PL10 (fits all Rega turntables)
Motor upgrade kit for all non 24v Rega turntables
1.0 m high quality interconnect
1.5 m high specification fully shielded mains lead
Rega system remote handset 
Grill for Aya loudspeakers - Per pair 

€110
€60
€280
€370
€18
€230
€230
€30
€45
€210
€150
€310
€80 
€110
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Bookshelf - Black - per pair
Floorstander - Custom GRC cabinet (glass reinforced cement) - per pair

€790 
€1.990

KYTE 
AYA			 
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regaresearchuk

Rega Research UK

@RegaResearch

www.rega.co.uk

Black
Black
Black
Silver / Polished aluminium 
Silver / One piece titanium vertical bearing and Titanium vertical spindle 

€330
€540
€950
€1.890 
€5.290

RB220
RB330
RB880
RB3000 
RB TITANIUM 		
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Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

SYSTEM ONE Planar 1 turntable, io amplifier, Kyte loudspeakers including cables €1.299


