

## SRP SEPTEMBER 2024 BENELUX VAT included



PLANAR 1	Black / White / Walnut, Rega Carbon cartridge	€399
PLANAR 1 PLUS	Black / White / Walnut, Rega Carbon, integrated MM phono stage	€499
PLANAR 2	Black / White / Walnut, Rega Carbon cartridge	€599
PLANAR 2: ND3 - NEW	Black / White / Walnut, Rega Nd3 MM cartridge	€699
PLANAR 3	Black / White / Oak	€899
PLANAR 3: ND5 - NEW	Black / White / Oak, Nd5 MM cartridge	€1.099
PLANAR 6	Polaris grey / White with Neo speed adjustable PSU	€1.599
PLANAR 6: ND7 - NEW	Polaris grey / White with Neo PSU, Nd7 MM cartridge	€1.999
PLANAR 6 : ANIA PRO MC	Polaris grey / White with Neo PSU, Ania Pro MC cartridge	€2.499
PLANAR 8	Polaris grey / White with Neo speed adjustable PSU	€2.499
PLANAR 8: ND7 - NEW	Polaris grey / White with Neo PSU, Nd7 MM cartridge	€2.999
PLANAR 8 : ANIA PRO MC	Polaris grey / White with Neo PSU, Ania Pro MC cartridge	€3.299
PLANAR 8 : APHETA 3 MC	Polaris grey / White with Neo PSU, Apheta 3 MC cartridge	€3.899
PLANAR 10	Polaris grey / White with PL10 custom PSU, RB3000 tonearm	€5.299
PLANAR 10 : APHETA 3 MC	Polaris grey / White, PL10 custom PSU, RB3000 tonearm, Apheta 3 MC	€6.599
PLANAR 10 : APHELION 2 MC	Polaris grey / White, PL10 custom PSU, RB3000 tonearm, Aphelion 2 MC	€8.999
NAIA	Carbon Fibre plinth, NAIA custom PSU, RB Titanium	€12.499
NAIA: APHELION 2 MC	Carbon Fibre plinth, NAIA custom PSU, RB Titanium, Aphelion 2 MC	€15.999

CARBON	MM (moving magnet)	€49
ND3 - NEW	MM (moving magnet)	€229
ND5 - NEW	MM (moving magnet)	€399
ND7 - NEW	MM (moving magnet)	€599
ANIA PRO	MC (moving coil)	€1.090
APHETA 3	MC (moving coil)	€1.750
APHELION 2	MC (moving coil)	€4.290

FONO MINI A2D	MM phono stage with USB interface	€139
FONO MM	MM phono stage	€320
FONO MC	MC phono stage, fully adjustable	€390
ARIA	MM / MC switchable phono stage, fully adjustable	€1.420
AURA	MC fully adjustable reference pre-amplifer	€5.790

io ELEX MK4 ELICIT MK5 AETHOS	30 W per channel integrated with MM phono stage, headphone socket, mini remote 72 W per channel integrated with MM phono, 2x digital inputs and headphone 105 W per channel integrated with MM phono, 2x digital inputs and headphone 125 W per channel integrated, headphone socket, Solaris remote	€1.660 €2.600 €4.280
OSIRIS	162 W per channel integrated	€9.770

SATURN MK3	Performance remote control DAC, dual Wolfson with CD transport, Solaris remote	€2.600
ISIS CDP	Dual Burr Brown DAC CD player	€9.770
VALVE ISIS CDP	Wolfson WM8741 DAC CD player	€11.100

KYTE	Bookshelf - Black - per pair	€790
AYA	Floorstander - Custom GRC cabinet (glass reinforced cement) - per pair	€1.990
SYSTEM ONE	Planar 1 turntable, io amplifier, Kyte loudspeakers including cables	€1.299
RB220	Black	€330
RB330	Black	€540
RB880	Black	€950
RB3000	Silver / Polished aluminium	€1.890
RB TITANIUM	Silver / One piece titanium vertical bearing and Titanium vertical spindle	€5.290

REGA STROBE KIT REGA BOOK ATLAS MK2	LED strobe for measuring the speed of any turntable (ideal for PL10 & Neo PSU) "A Vibration Measuring Machine" - The history of Rega and its turntable design philosophy Premium digital tracking force gauge, MK2 2019 model	€110 €60 €280
NEO TTPSU	Turntable adjustable speed control, power supply (check compatibility with your dealer)	€370
DUET LOUDSPEAKER CABLE	Rega designed loudspeaker cable - price per metre	€18
TURNTABLE WALL BRACKET	Turntable wall mount support Black / White	€230
PLANAR 8/10 WALL BRACKET	Custom wall bracket for the new Planar 8 & Planar 10 Black / White	€230
EBLT ADVANCED BELT	For all Rega turntables	€30
EBLT REFERENCE BELT	Upgrade belt for PL8 and PL10 (fits all Rega turntables)	€45
24 V MOTOR UPGRADE KIT	Motor upgrade kit for all non 24v Rega turntables	€210
COUPLE 3	1.0 m high quality interconnect	€150
MAINS POWER LEAD	1.5 m high specification fully shielded mains lead	€310
SOLARIS REMOTE	Rega system remote handset	€80
AYA GRILLS	Grill for Aya loudspeakers - Per pair	€110



@RegaResearch



regaresearchuk



Rega Research UK



www.rega.co.uk

MADE IN ENGLAND

Rega Research Ltd., 6 Coopers Way, Temple Farm Industrial Estate, Southend-on-Sea, Essex, SS2 5TE

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

